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	序号
	岗位代码
	准考证号
	笔试成绩

	1
	X00
信访局辅助人员
	G2016008
	80.5

	2
	
	G2016005
	79

	3
	
	G2016007
	77.5

	4
	
	G2016003
	76.5

	序号
	岗位代码
	准考证号
	笔试成绩

	1
	003
劳动监察辅助人员
	A2016002
	69.5

	2
	
	A2016004
	66

	序号
	岗位代码
	准考证号
	笔试成绩

	1
	004
住建委县乡公路管理辅助人员
	B2016009
	73.5

	2
	
	B2016003
	71

	序号
	岗位代码
	准考证号
	笔试成绩

	1
	005
司法辅助人员
	C2016005
	83

	2
	
	C2016004
	79.5

	序号
	岗位代码
	准考证号
	笔试成绩

	1
	006
佳山乡社区
	D2016008
	79

	2
	
	D2016002
	75.5

	3
	
	D2016025
	75

	4
	
	D2016014
	74.5

	5
	
	D2016011
	73

	6
	
	D2016028
	73

	7
	
	D2016035
	73

	8
	
	D2016034
	69.5

	序号
	岗位代码
	准考证号
	笔试成绩

	1
	007
佳山乡社区
	E2016025
	83

	2
	
	E2016134
	82

	3
	
	E2016117
	80

	4
	
	E2016036
	77

	5
	
	E2016180
	77

	6
	
	E2016138
	76.5

	7
	
	E2016188
	76.5

	8
	
	E2016201
	76.5

	9
	
	E2016018
	76

	10
	
	E2016068
	75.5

	11
	
	E2016181
	75.5

	12
	
	E2016014
	75

	13
	
	E2016100
	75

	14
	
	E2016210
	75

	15
	
	E2016023
	74.5

	16
	
	E2016029
	74.5

	17
	
	E2016050
	74.5

	18
	
	E2016161
	74.5

	19
	
	E2016092
	74

	20
	
	E2016139
	74

	21
	
	E2016151
	74

	22
	
	E2016219
	74

	23
	
	E2016133
	73.5

	24
	
	E2016186
	73.5

	序号
	岗位代码
	准考证号
	笔试成绩

	1
	008
雨山街道社区
	F2016043
	79.5

	2
	
	F2016059
	78.5

	3
	
	F2016079
	77

	4
	
	F2016027
	76

	5
	
	F2016100
	75

	6
	
	F2016011
	74.5

	7
	
	F2016037
	73.5

	8
	
	F2016121
	73.5

	9
	
	F2016061
	73

	10
	
	F2016073
	73

	11
	
	F2016030
	72

	12
	
	F2016155
	72

	13
	
	F2016164
	72
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